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Gorski
Wasielewski
Koziatek
Kwiatkowski
Sendzicki
Dabkowski
Pydynkowski
Majewski
9 Lewandowski
10 Bigas

11 Modzelewski
12 Szarmacher
13 Krupa

14 Mostek
15 Koziorowski
16 Urbanowski
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Sulkowski
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Koziatek
Kubalski
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Imie
Krystian
Woijciech
Sebastian
Marcin
Aleksander
Jakub
tukasz
Dawid
Michat
Mateusz
Rafat
Tymon
Michat
Kacper
Grzegorz
Krzysztof

Imie

Marcel

Piotr
Sebastian
Jacek
Roman
Jakub
Pawet
Wojciech
Michat
Przemystaw
Przemystaw

Klub
"PTT delta"

"UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo"
"TEAM KOPEC"
"Konrad Nosarzewski
"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo"
"UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo"

Miejscowosé
Agnieszkowo
Dziatdowo
Szczytno
Mtawa
Dziatdowo
Dziatdowo

"KS Kowalkowski Fight Club Dziatdowo'Dziatdowo

"UKS Atos woznice"

"KS Przasnik Przasnysz"

4crew
"Nidzica Biega"
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"Sparta Sierpc"
"Schulo Team"

"TriSebus Team"

"KS Przasnik"

"Zenon Klimik kantor Szczytno"
"ASFaltLOVE DZIKI"

Mikotajki
Dziatdowo
Bartag
Przasnysz
Filice
Dziatdowo
Dziatdowo
Olsztynek
Warszawa

Miejscowos¢
Dabréwno
Rosciszewo
Dziatdowo
Traczyska
Napierki
Szczytno
Mtawa

"Stare Diutowo"
Przasnysz
Jedwabno
Ciechanéw
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Marchlewski
Osowski
Prusik
Wierzbowski
Gajewski
Januszewski
Morawski
Burdynski
Knozowski
Kucki
Szarmacher
Wojsyk
Mizeria
Wisniewski
Wrotny
Kopaczel
Grochowski
Pszenny
Pielenc
Grabowski
Lusiak
Mitocki
Lipinski
Gtowiak
Goctawski
Guzowski
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Goralski
Kotakowski

www.chiptiming.pl

Radostaw
Adam
Arkadiusz
Krzysztof
Przemystaw
Karol
Marcin
Przemystaw
Marcin
Kamil
Artur
Sebastian
Michat
tukasz
Mariusz
Pawet
Mateusz
Stawek
Dariusz
Roman
Pawet
Karol
Rafat
Rafat
Marcin
Piotr

Imie
Marcin
Rafat
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"Biegam U Kolesi"
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"Biegam U KOLESI"

"Nidzica Biega"
"Aktywna Lubawa"
"Tri Sebus Team"

"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo
"Biegam U KOLESI"

SchuloTeam
"Lubawa kocha biegac"

"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo

"BGS ILAWA"
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"KS SCHULO TEAM DZIALDOWO"

Dziatdowo 11.11.2021

Marzecice
Dziatdowo
Nidzica

"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"MezczyZni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "

"Nowe Grodziczno"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"MezczyZni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "

Dziatdowo
Grodziczno
Dziatdowo
Nidzica
Lubawa
Narzym
Dziatdowo
Niestoja
DzIALDOWO
Dziatdowo
Mlawa
Rybno
Lubon
Dziatdowo
Lubawa
DZIALDOWO
Mtawa
Dziatdowo
Lubawa
Lubawa
Narzym
ltawa

Miejscowosé
Gdynia
Dziatdowo

Strona 2

"Mezczyzni

30-39lat)5km — "

"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"MezczyZni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "
"MezczyZni(30-39lat)5km — "
"MezczyZni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)Skm — "

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat)5km — "
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

'Kategoria 1"

"Mezczyzni(40-49lat)5km — "
"Mezczyzni(40-49lat)5km — "

476
203
430
493

125
475
365
305
471
92

213
101
116
378
37

160
94

179
457
341
354
710
161
479

Mezczyzni kat_wiek

00:19:50.11
00:19:52.87
00:19:56.01
00:20:32.92
00:20:46.93
00:20:55.26
00:21:12.05
00:21:12.07
00:21:55.43
00:22:05.30
00:22:13.82
00:22:23.15
00:22:24.52
00:22:28.19
00:22:38.03
00:22:57.77
00:23:19.26
00:23:32.83
00:24:13.98
00:24:48.06
00:24:53.97
00:25:22.87
00:26:25.62
00:27:44.69
00:28:02.53
00:32:11.74

"Nr star Wynik 1

413
486

00:16:42.05
00:17:17.18

Dystans 5km

info@chiptiming.pl



O~NO O~ W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Kasprowicz
Jabtonski
Zmijewski
Kryszczak
Pawlak
Kogut
Grzybowski
Rembecki
Pietrzak
Zajaczkowski
Konopka
Olszewski
Prokopowicz
Stanczak
Nac
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Lesny
Krzywienski
Pawlak
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Doliwka
Stramski
Brazert
banasiak
Szulborski
Pawlak
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Pedynkowski
Kosewski
Koztowski
Pietrzak
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Marcin
Pawet
Pawet
Adam
Mariusz
Stawomir
Pawet
Piotr
Jakub
Artur
Marcin
tukasz
tukasz
Mariusz
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Kacper
Piotr
Zbigniew
Jacek
Pawet
Jozef
Adam
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Grzegorz
Pawet
Karol
Radek
Grzegorz
Wiestaw
Mariusz
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Prokop Jacek
Kozikowski Robert
Nowakowski Robert
Pawtowski Rafat

. Nazwisko Imie
Bartkowski Zbigniew
Patalon Adam
Zurawski Slawomir
Puchata Wiodzimierz
Grochowski Dariusz
Jaworski Zdzistaw
Marcjanik Andrzej
Beksa Krzysztof
MedersKi Waldemar
Kaczmarski Stawomir
Koziorowski Wiestaw
Falba Grzegorz
Szczepanski wojciech
Sowinski Bogdan
BERESTOWSKI Jacek
Pogorzelski Andrzej

. Nazwisko Imie
Wodzynski Bogustaw
Kuciejczyk Henryk
Bajorek Piotr
Nowakowski Marek
Gorzgch Zbigniew
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"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo"
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"Asfaltowe Dziki"
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"KS Schulo Team Dziatdowo"

"Tempo Mtawa"
Niezrzeszony

"ASFaltLove Dziki"
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DZIALDOWO
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Olsztynek
Dziatdowo
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Dziatdowo
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Brodnica
Ptosnica
Ciechanow
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7 Borowski

8 Bartkowski
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1 Leszczynski
2 Chojnacki
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Wawrzyniec
Andrzej
Jan

Imie
Roman
Leon

"KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanow"
"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo"

"Nidzica Biega"

Klub
so-biebie-gam

Ciechanéw
Dziatdowo
Nidzica

Miejscowosé
Ostroteka
Dziatdowo
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